
GLASGO/if UNIVERSITY CANOE CLUB 
M!E i!HITE v',ARER RACE 

RAQER - SLALOM 

1 R Lang P. Glasgow 16.30 

2 A Morton Forth 16.52 
3 K Fraser Roxburgh 17.09 

4 A Eastwood GUCC 17 .14 
5 I Linn E:qw_c 17.4_2 
6 D McKenzie succ 17.56 
7 J Knox Roxburgh 18.02 
8 G Smith EWVJC . 18.06 
9 P Sutcliffe EWWC 18.08 
10 N Baxter (Y) EV/WC 18.16 
11 A Denny succ 18.26 
12 I Duncan G(IJ}'IC 18.54 
13 B Kersel EUCC 18.55 
~4 T Liddon AUCC 19.02 

5 C Pattinson GuCC 19.10 
16 T Tu:r.can(Y) 19.12 
17 A Morrison succ 19.,1{ 
18 E Milne AUCC 19.18 
19 D Shearer AUCC 19,20 
20 P Gardner GUCC 19.30 
21 A Lyall P.Cnasgow 19.33 
22 D Buick(Y) ti'allace 19.41 
23 N Spinks AKC 19.47 
24 T McLean Paisley 19.48 
25 F Nelson EVH1C 19.53 
26 D Trotter (Y) 19.54 
27 A Bell 19.57 
28 N Donkin Chester 20.05 
28 G Bruce Royal Navy 20.05 
30 K McLeod {L) GUCC 20.01 
31 B Scott Roxburgh 20.09 
32 H Kerr RWSABC 20.14 

.33 J Costello GUCC 20.42 
I __ J4 D Bean succc 20.49 
35 D Thompson GUCC 21 .o,1 
36 fl Riddle succ 21.06 
37 !fr Dingwall AUCC 21.24 
38 D Mccallum Cfl'NIC 21.47 
39 V Taylor (L) GUCC 23.51 
40 j w11son (L) EUCC 26.46 

·'.l:1 H Riley (L) GUCC 31.47 
42 B Donaldson (L) m'N!C 32.4:3 

,:re~ms 

1 A 'unro 
2 G Tough 
3 D Samuel 
4 J Reid 
5 S Willing 
6 G \'lilling(Y) 
7 G Heath 
8 I Douglas 
9 M McDonald 
10 G Deuchars 
11 G Gibson 
12 A Brydor. 
13 P Main 
14 I McLin1:ock 
15 ll Bell (Y) 
16 
17 
18 

R Gillett EUCC 
G Craig Udningston 
N Coultard (L) DUCC 

19 P Downie 
20 S Tothill (L) 
21 N Vfilson 
22 M Joseph 
23 :: Brown 
24 D Ross 
25 G Wishar 
26 J Lee (Y) 
27 fl rtlilson 
27 R Tait 
29 B Renner (L) 

CANADIANS 

1 
2 
3 

4 
5 

H.amage/McCurdie (Fo r t h) 
Gill/Gibson DUCC 
Col1n/Tannock 
Simmons/Shaw 
-I- 

RV/SABC 
DUCC 
Trossachs 
DUCC 
Stra~hearn 

It 

FCAG 
Uddingston 

DUCC 
EUCC 
Benmore 
Uddingston 
SKC 

DUCC 
EUCC 
EUCC 
EUCC 

FCAG 
succ 

EUCC 

21.05 
21.09 
21.0)9 
21.25 
21,.45 
21.55 
21,.58 
22.02 
22.11 
22.14 
22.19 
22.20 
22.41 
22.50 
22.51 
24.03 
24.16 
24.18 
24.51 
24.57 
25.03 
25.08 
25.24 
25.25 
27.37 
38.59 
39.02 
39.C2 
39.15 

succ 
Paisley 
EUCC 

21.08 
22.21 
22.40 

23.26 
24.03 

1 E?IWC Linn/Sutcliffe/Nelson 18.38 
2 succ Tannock/Mci<:enzie/Denny 18.55 
3 Aucc Milno/Shearer/Liddon 19,.13 
4 J .Stars Baxter/Bluebell/Buick 19. 31-1 
5 AKC Ross/Spinks/Kersek 19,36 

6 Roxbo' Fraser/Knox/ Seo t t 20.04 
7 GU~C Eastwood/Gardner/Costello 20.21 
8 IiUCC Reid/Gi 11/Mowa t t 20.52 
9 DUCC Coulthard/Downie/Gibson 22.52 
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